| )TOWN OF ORCHARD PARK
2024 PLANNING BOARD MEETINGS

AGENDAS ARE POSTED MONTHLY ON TOWN CALENDAR WEBSITE
www.orchardparkny.org - Office phone 716-662-6432

PLANNING Board meets at 7:00 P.M.
In the Community Activities Center

MONTH CUT-OFF

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH
APRIL
MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

DATE
12/18/23

01/15/24
02/19/24
03/18/24
04/15/24
05/20/24
06/17/24
07/15/24
08/19/24
09/16/24
10/21/24

11/14/24
12/16/24

MEETING

DATE
01/11/24

02/08/24
03/14/24
04/11/24
05/09/24
06/13/24
07/11/24
08/08/24
09/12/24
10/10/24
11/14/24

12/12/24
01/09/25



http://www.orchardparkny.org/

