

TOWN OF ORCHARD PARK 2024 PLANNING BOARD MEETINGS

AGENDAS ARE POSTED MONTHLY ON TOWN CALENDAR WEBSITE www.orchardparkny.org - Office phone 716-662-6432 PLANNING Board meets at 7:00 P.M.

In the Community Activities Center

<u>MONTH</u>	CUT-OFF DATE	MEETING DATE
JANUARY	12/18/23	01/11/24
FEBRUARY	01/15/24	02/08/24
MARCH	02/19/24	03/14/24
APRIL	03/18/24	04/11/24
MAY	04/15/24	05/09/24
JUNE	05/20/24	06/13/24
JULY	06/17/24	07/11/24
AUGUST	07/15/24	08/08/24
SEPTEMBER	8 08/19/24	09/12/24
OCTOBER	09/16/24	10/10/24
NOVEMBER	10/21/24	11/14/24
DECEMBER	11/14/24 12/16/24	12/12/24 01/09/25